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' GEO CODE

189419401750000
199419401800000
99418401710000

28410401550000
109418301800000
188418301300000
189419301400000
188412301350000
1558419401500000
198418401700000
199324402070000
199418301500000
1994 18301850000
1994 19301450001
199324402050000
129419101300000
199419301600002
198419301600001
189418301850000
1199324402030001
192419101010000
162419301800000
189419301700001
*99324401210000

1932440200000
198419401200000

- 199418401350000
- 198419401450000

CpIN#

11142
11112
10803
11121
10758
10761
19535
21081
19585
10775
10848
21079
10879
109071
19495
11256
20396
23618
11122
10844
11210

11245

10846

10822.
10579,
10249 -
11186 -

11187

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

W2NESE; Less Tr

E2NESE

Trin NESE; 1.003n Ac

W2WINWSE: Tr A

Trin NESE; 16.08 Ac

Kedaladsheilla r W S Ac of Tr C; Trin NESESW
Kedaladshella Tr: Tr B; NESESW
Kedaladshella Tr; Tr D

Kedaladshella Tr; PL Tr C

EZNWSE & EZWZNWSE

Trin NESE

Kedaladshella T TrVEof TrA

W2 L 3; Buildings

TrE2NELt4 Tr W

Tr 8&; Chickasha 1974

SWKE

Kedaladshelia Tr; Tr a; Na Titfe
Kedatadshella Tr; Tr a; NWSWSW: 9.65 Ac
Trin NESW

Trin N2SESEEof RD

Tr SWNE; 5.001 Ac Sur #2096465

TR in NESW,; 13.44 Ac

Trin E2 Kt 3; 1873 Fiamingo

Trin SE 1972 New Moon 24x60

Trom W2W2NESEW2EZWINESE 15 Ac
Trin E2SWSE; 2 Ac Sub to RW: Greatiakes trir
S2N2SESE, N282SESE

Trin N2N2SESE

ATTACHMENT "A"

OWNER

Badovinae, Daniel J & Eilzen L
Badovinae, Daniel J & Eileen L
Badovinac, Daniel J & Eilean L
Brown, Carol J.
Flynn, Robert K & Lucia M
Rennick, Randy & Barb
Reninick, Randy & Barb
Frank, Kelly A
Frank, Keliy A
Glasscock, Wiford R & Jeanne L
Harris, LV & Aurethia M
Staley, Mariin
tkard, wiliam & Bonita L
Harbert, Roger & Kimberly
Kelly, Keith James
Martinez, Samuel Joseph i & Mary T
Personette, Robert
Personetie, Robert W & Palsy J
Roberts, James E & Denise M
Shanhoitzer, Robert E & Sharon K
Smith, Larkin E& June D
Tegg, Eunice Martin
Williamson, Richard
Hardie, Maurice & Norma
Baird, Dana L & Anpetie
Loanded, Charles & Sharon K
Branham, Alan D & Charlotte J
Semanza, Mark A,

fotals -

ADDRESS

5670 Birdseye Road
5670 Birdseye Road
5670 Birdseye Road
5790 Redwing Read
477 Burrin Ave
5885 Redwing Road
5825 Redwing Road
P.O. Box 4333

P.O. Box 4333
1018 Woodbridge

Box 714, Horsky Block

5793 Birdseye Road
5980 Redwing Road
P.O. Box 4175
P.O. Box 4544

697 John G Mine Road

5999 Birdseye Road
5999 Birdseye Road
3000 Villard #183
Box 218

5835 Shangri La Dr.
§27 E, 5th Ave.
5910 Redwing Road
5760 Birdseye Road
5715 Birdseye Road

Helena
Helena
Helena
Helzna
Winnipeg
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helana
W. Yellowstong
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena

5770 Eagle Ridge Road Helena

5689 Redwing Road
5406 Birdseye Road

Helena
Helena

Montana 58801
Mortana 59801
Montana 59501
Montana 55601
Manitoba, CN R2VIG
Montana 59601
Montana 59601
Montana 56604
Montana 59504
Montana 59601
Montana 56801
Montana 56601
Montana 59601
Montana 50804
Montana 50604
Moniana 20601
“Montana 89801
Montana 50601
Montana 56801
Montana 59758
Monfana 59601
Montana 58601
Montana 56601
Monizna 58601
Montana 59601
Montana 596014
Montana 536014
Montana 53601

LAND  IMPROV,
TAXABLE TAXABLE
71 0

50 0
1,952  ©6,282
10,400 1,040
18,723 0
8240 55345
11,294 0
6,282 0
11,513 45,186
112 0
13,603 0
6,903 1,768
19,022 20,117
6,240 1,040
12,875 89,380
1,282 89,601
0 - 18,419
10,036 27,321
14,144 624
14,508 4,434
6,241 85101
13,978 5,180
19,022 10,306
2,470 27,797
15194 54,996
1,337 17,141
1,313 52,383
10,400 0
231,711 674,490

TOTAL

Cost
TAXABLE 1st5Years
71 4297
50 §42.87
67,534 $120.31
11,440 $120.31
16,723 $42.97
61,585 $120.3:
11,204 $84297
6,282 $42.07
57,699 $120.31
112 4297
13,603 $42.87
7.871 $120.31
39,139 $120.3%
7.280 $120.34
102,264 £120.3%
0,883 $120.31
18.419 $120.31
37,357 $120.31
14,768 $120.31
18,842 $120.31
91,342 $120.31
19,168 $120.31
29,328 §120.31
30,267 $120.31
70,180 $120.31
18,478 $120.31
53712 $320.31
10,400 $42.97
905,201 52.750.00

Cost Afler
5 Years
§21.09
$21.09
$59.06
$58.08
$21.09
£59.08
$21.09
$21.09
$50.06
$21.09
$21.09
$59.05
$50.06
$50.08
$55.05
$59.08
$59.08
$58.056
558.06
$58.06
$59.06
$55.06
$59.06
358.05
$59.05
$50.08
£58.06
$21.09
$1,350.00



